W 45 TRAZVVED

#,.m g2$4' Clasificacion

Pto. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria P. Cat Tiempo
1 58 ISMAEL BOURAGAA CLUB ATLETISMO GETXO SEN M 1 0:17:33
2 31 YOUNESS ASSEHLI C.D. ZORNOTZA SEN M 2 0:17:34
3 200 ANDER MARTIN RUIZ DE GAUNA AD KORRIKAZALEAK SEN M 3 0:17:44
4 122 PELLO GARCIA DE ANDOIN POZO CLUB ATLETISMO SANTURTZI SEN M 4 0:18:14
5 229 GORKA OLAETA BALPARDA GERNIKA ATLETISMO SEN M 5 0:18:33
6 343 OIER NAVARRO MOLINA BILBAO AT SANTUTXU SUB18 M 1 0:18:38
7 114 XABIER GALAN GARAMENDI CLUB ATLETISMO GETXO M35 M 1 0:18:39
8 378 SIN DATOS RUNNING PORTUGALETE M45 M 1 0:18:49
9 42 KOLDOBIKA BAROJA FERNANDEZ AD KORRIKAZALEAK M45 M 2 0:18:50
10 296 EGOR TRUSOV FARNOSOV TEAM SEN M 6 0:18:52
11 217 ROBERTO MORALES RODRIGO SUB23 M 1 0:19:17
12 331 VICTOR GALINDO RIVAS BILBAO ATLETISMO SANTUTXU SUB18 M 2 0:19:23
13 4 JUAN FAUSTO ABAITUA JACOB LEA LA BLANCA SUB23 M 2 0:19:26
14 165 ENEKO JAUREGUI GOGENOLA M35 M 2 0:19:29
15 155 JULEN IBANEZ MUGUERZA M35 M 3 0:19:49
16 115 JAVIER GALINDO RODRIGUEZ AD KORRIKAZALEAK M45 M 3 0:19:51
17 226 ENEKO NIETO GETXOTRI SEN M 7 0:19:56
18 116 JON GANGOITI BERRIZBEITIA BESTE BIRA LOIU SEN M 8 0:19:57
19 111 LUIS FUENTES CARDOSO M45 M 4 0:19:58
20 268 LANDER SAENZ CORES SEN M 9 0:20:02
21 149 JORGE HERNANDO MARTINEZ M55 M 1 0:20:08
22 198 CARLOS MARTIN CORRAL M35 M 4 0:20:16
23 285 JORGE SANTOS ROMAN AD KORRIKAZALEAK M45 M 5 0:20:16
24 188 JULIA LUCAS FRIAS CE KATOA BARCELONA SEN F 1 0:20:24
25 199 RUBEN MARTIN PRIETO M35 M 5 0:20:25
26 366 JESUS VELASCO DE LA HOZ C.D. PAUSARIK GABE M35 M 6 0:20:25
27 234 YOUNES OUADOU CLUB ATLETISMO GETXO M35 M 7 0:20:27
28 304 GORKA UR_F_{ETXUA VON ZEDLITZ SEN M 10 0:20:28

TRUTZSCHLER
29 265 INIGO RUIZ ITALIANA 2.0 TEAM SEN M 11 0:20:33
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W 45 TRAZVVED

#,.m g2$4' Clasificacion

Dorsal
303
255
307
100

67
104

34

85
335
154

77
322
169
246
383

89
250

35
241
258

174

373
184
62
36
61
23

341

Nombre
RUBEN
ASIER
SABINO
MIGUEL
SIMON
IMANOL
ASIER
SAIOA
JAVIER
PEIO
Josu
JORGE
JAVIER
ANDER
GERARDO
ADRIAN
JON ANDONI
RAFAEL
PEIO
CARMELO
DIEGO

BORJA

EUSEBIO
DANIEL
ANDRU
XABIER
MARIA
ANE

UNAI

Apellidos
URQUIAGA HIDALGO
PUENTE CORREA
URUBURU
FAUNDEZ SEKIRKIN

CASTANEDA MUNOZ

FERNANDEZ MAGUREGUI

AYASTUY FERNANDEZ
ELASO

DE LA SEN PEREZ
GOMEZ

IBANEZ CANTON
CORRAL GARCIA
ALLENDE CAMOIRA
JUEZ ARAGON
PEREZ RAMOS
GUTIERREZ DIEZ
DOCANDO

PIPAON PRADA
AZAOLA

PEREZ BATISTA
RAMOS MENDEZ

LASTRA HERRERA

DE LA QUINTANA IRIONDO

LOPEZ MARTIN
CAIM

AZPIAZU ROMERO
CABRERA PEREZ
AMPUDIA

MOLINA PACHECO

@ NBZT

DECATHLON Correduria de seguros

Club Categoria
M35 M
SEN M
M55 M
BESTE BIRA LOIU M35 M
RUN FIGHTERS SEN M
M45 M
SUB23 M
SANTURTZI M35 F
DLC TRAIL TEAM M35 M
ATLETICO LAREDO SEN M
SENDOA M45 M
M35 M
BESTE BIRA LOIU M45 M
GETXOTRI SEN M
M45 M
CARROCERIAS ANTON SUB23 M
M35 M
M55 M
SEN M
M45 M
AD KORRIKAZALEAK SUB20 M
CONSTRUCCIONES-CARCOBA SEN M

RIBAMONTAN AL MAR
CLUB ATLETICO GETXO M55 M
SUB18 M
SEN M
SEN M
SEN F

SEN F

M45 M

E. (A

Erandio QOK|

KIROLAK

P. Cat

12

10

14

11

15

12

16

10

17

18

19

Tiempo
0:20:35
0:20:37
0:20:42
0:20:43
0:20:50
0:20:54
0:20:56
0:20:58
0:21:01
0:21:05
0:21:08
0:21:11
0:21:18
0:21:21
0:21:23
0:21:32
0:21:34
0:21:36
0:21:37
0:21:40
0:21:41

0:21:46

0:21:48
0:21:52
0:21:52
0:21:53
0:21:56
0:21:56

0:21:56
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W 45 TRAZVVED

HERE] R

Clasificacion

Pto. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria P. Cat Tiempo
59 185 ANDONI LOPEZ MASEDA SEN M 20 0:21:58
60 78 ROBERTO CORRALES LUCAS C.D.PAUSARIK GABE M55 M 5 0:22:07
61 99 SALAH FARROUKH M35 M 13 0:22:09
62 300 IBAI URETA SEN M 21 0:22:13
63 209 OIHAN MENENDEZ VALLE SUB23 M 5 0:22:15
64 351 ROBERTO SENDIN BOREA M45 M 12 0:22:18
65 86 MIKEL DELGADO M35 M 14 0:22:30
66 206 EKAIN MATEO ARNOSO C.D. PAUSARIK GABE M35 M 15 0:22:33
67 139 JAVIER GONZALEZ VARELA M55 M 6 0:22:33
68 147 LUIS HERNANDEZ ESTEVEZ ARTUNDUAGA AT M55 M 7 0:22:43
69 20 GORKA ALVAREZ VARELA M45 M 13 0:22:47
70 301 EIDER URIARTE EPELDE SEN F 4 0:22:54
71 370 MILTON OSWALDO ANDRADE CUASAPAZ M55 M 8 0:22:55
72 311 DAVID VALLE USUBIAGA CLUB ATLETISMO GETXO M45 M 14 0:22:57
73 325 TELMO CORADA VILLA BILBAO ATLETISMO SANTUTXU SUB18 M 4 0:23:03
74 275 FERNANDO SANCHEZ FUCINOS PAUSARIK GABE M55 M 9 0:23:05
75 19 ALFREDO ALONSO SIERRA GETX042 M55 M 10 0:23:07
76 263 PATXI ROS CUBAS KUKURRUSTU KIROL KLUBA M55 M 11 0:23:08
77 152 ANDER HURTADO SEN M 22 0:23:10
78 13 ALFONSO ALDEANUEVA BEER RUNNERS BILBAO SEN M 23 0:23:16
79 318 JON ANDER ZABALBEASKOA RINCON BILBAO ATLETISMO SUB18 M 5 0:23:20
80 242 SENDOA PEREZ CASERO ASTRABUDUA TALDEA M35 M 16 0:23:21
81 315 ENEKO VIGUERA MENO M45 M 15 0:23:25
82 355 HARRIET AKETXE OLASAGARRE BESTE BIRA LOIU SUB18 M 6 0:23:26
83 45 IKER BASAGOITI SALDANA JUEVES AL SOL M45 M 16 0:23:27
84 190 MANU MACIAS VALLE MUNABI KIROL KLUBA M65 M 1 0:23:28
85 244 ARITZ PEREZ OLEA CLUB ATLETICO GETXO M35 M 17 0:23:28
86 227 KAREN NINO HURTADO SEN F 5 0:23:32
87 317 JON ZABALBEASKOA DE LA CAL C.D PAUSARIK GABE M45 M 17 0:23:35
88 248 JOosu PEREZ RODRIGUEZ SEN M 24 0:23:35
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W 45 TRAZVVED

#,.m g2$4' Clasificacion

Pto. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria P. Cat Tiempo
89 376 ASIER GONZALEZ BAZA M45 M 18 0:23:39
90 269 EDUARDO SALCEDO ESCRIBANO M45 M 19 0:23:40
91 153 EDUARDO IBANEZ ARRESE M65 M 2 0:23:40
92 367 JON ZUBIA M45 M 20 0:23:41
93 386 JESUS MARIA ALONSO MARTIN M55 M 12 0:23:45
94 215 ARKAITZ MOLERO SEN M 25 0:23:51
95 299 INAKI URCELAY SEN M 26 0:23:56
96 235 PABLO PALLARES BRAVO SEN M 27 0:23:56
97 337 JON IBARRONDO MONTEJO RUNNING PORTUGALETE M45 M 21 0:23:58
98 151 MARCO ANTONIO HUACRE HUAYTA M45 M 22 0:23:59
99 192 MIKEL MANCISIDOR FERNANDEZ SEN M 28 0:23:59
100 309 LUZ MARINA VALENCIA NORENA AD KORRIKAZALEAK M45 F 1 0:24:01
101 212 DAVID MIGUEL PARDO M45 M 23 0:24:04
102 221 AITOR MURNOZ HERRAN M35 M 18 0:24:05
103 329 BART FARRELL M35 M 19 0:24:06
104 399 YOUSSEF EN NOUARY AD KORRIKAZALEAK SEN M 29 0:24:07
105 55 ELENA BLAZQUEZ DE PEDRO M45 F 2 0:24:14
106 180 FERNANDO JESUS LONGO BOTANA M45 M 24 0:24:17
107 271 JAVIER SAN JOSE VALERO M45 M 25 0:24:19
108 80 OSKAR CRESPO FILGUEIRA CATT MORKAIKO M45 M 26 0:24:20
109 352 BENAT URRUTIKOETXEA ARRIETA M35 M 20 0:24:30
110 166 TXEMA JEREZ GALIPA MENDI TALDEA M55 M 13 0:24:33
111 37 IGOR BACIA SOLABERRIETA BESTE BIRA LOIU M45 M 27 0:24:39
112 172 JOSEBA LABORDA HERMOSO M35 M 21 0:24:41
113 371 HAMILTON ANDRADE FLORES SUB23 M 6 0:24:44
114 236 FULGENCIO PANIAGUA CARRERO AD.KORRIKAZALEAK M65 M 3 0:24:46
115 88 JAVIER DELGADO DUQUE M35 M 22 0:24:46
116 294 GONZALO TERAN VIGIL BM ATLETICO COLINDRES M55 M 14 0:24:52
117 357 RAUL CARRASCOSA REQUENA M45 M 28 0:24:53
118 196 IRATXE MARTIN SEN F 6 0:24:55
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W 45 TRAZVVED

#’:ggl &%4’ Clasificacion

Pto. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria P. Cat Tiempo
119 272 OSCAR SAN JOSE VALERO M45 M 29 0:24:55
120 132 ANDER GOMEZ EGOKI FISIOTERAPIA SEN M 30 0:24:59
121 33 SERGIO AYALA SALAZAR M45 M 30 0:25:05
122 260  JUANMA RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ M35 M 23 0:25:07
123 131  ASIER GIL ALMANDOZ M55 M 15 0:25:07
124 222 AINGERU MUROZ PAREDES SENM 31 0:25:08
125 197 DIEGO MARTIN ALVAREZ SENM 32 0:25:09
126 26 GORKA AREIZAGA ZURITA SENM 33 0:25:10
127 297 XABIER UGALDE IBERO M45 M 31 0:25:10
128 16 ALEJANDRO ALONSO DIAZ M45 M 32 0:25:11
129 208  TXEMA MEDIAVILLA MANJON M45 M 33 0:25:13
130 102 PABLO FERNANDEZ JUEVES AL SOL M45 M 34 0:25:13
131 56 ASIER BOLUMBURU PARDO KUKURRUSTU KIROL KLUBA M55 M 16 0:25:19
132 237 IRATI PEDRUEZA SENF 7 0:25:25
133 328  JULEN DUARTE GARCIA SEN M 34 0:25:27
134 107 KAYLA FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ SEN F 8 0:25:28
135 333 JON GARCIA AGIRRE M35 M 24 0:25:28
136 8 JORGE AGUIRREBURUALDE M35 M 25 0:25:29
137 233 OSCAR OSCAR SEN M 35 0:25:30
138 348 MIKELATS RODRIGUEZ ETXEBARRIETA SENM 36 0:25:33
139 2 JORGE ABAD MARTIN M45 M 35 0:25:36
140 157  JON IBARRA IBARZABAL M45 M 36 0:25:37
141 105  ALVARO FERNANDEZ NUNEZ M35 M 26 0:25:38
142 360 IBAN GARCIA GARCIA M35 M 27 0:25:38
143 228 MARTA OBIS VELILLA M35 F 2 0:25:45
144 396 DAVID LOPEZ NAVARRO M35 M 28 0:25:46
145 339  AITOR LLORENTE MARIN SEN M 37 0:25:48
146 177 ANA LOIZAGA DIAZ M55 F 1 0:25:52
147 136 ALBERTO GONZALEZ GARCIA M45 M 37 0:25:54
148 314 JESUS VENCEDOR ELSO M55 M 17 0:25:54
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W 45 TRAZVVED

#,.m g2$4' Clasificacion

Pto. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria P. Cat Tiempo
149 148 MARIOLA HERNANDEZ ALONSO CLUB ATLETISMO SANTUTXU SUB20 F 1 0:25:55
150 332 ENDIKA GARCIA AGIRRE M35 M 29 0:25:57
151 245 ROBERTO PEREZ PAMO M45 M 38 0:25:58
152 30 MIKEL GOTZON ARTETXE ZABALA KUKURRUSTU KIROL KLUBA M65 M 4 0:25:59
153 364 JOSE CARLOS MORADILLO RECIO ATLETISMO GALDAKANO M65 M 5 0:26:00
154 308 VICTOR VAL RUIZ C.D. PAUSARIK GABE SEN M 38 0:26:02
155 46 GORKA BASAURI VAZQUE AD KORRIKAZALEAK M35 M 30 0:26:02
156 305 IMANOL URRUTIA LARRIETA SEN M 39 0:26:03
157 306 JOosuU URRUTIA MADARIAGA M65 M 6 0:26:04
158 70 MARGARITA CEPI MEJIA M35 F 3 0:26:06
159 27 ANA YANETLY ARIAS OROZCO AD KORRIKAZALEAK M35 F 4 0:26:24
160 22 JAVIER AMBROSIO AD KORRIKAZALEAK M35 M 31 0:26:24
161 159 GORKA INORIZA BUSTAMANTE CLUB ATLETISMO CORRECASTRO M45 M 39 0:26:30
162 365 ANDER NOVALES ARALUCE M35 M 32 0:26:31
163 298 EKAITZ UGALDE NAHARRO SUB20 M 2 0:26:32
164 216 LANDER MOLINUEVO SAN ROMAN M45 M 40 0:26:33
165 84 JORGE DE LA HIDALGA SAIZ M45 M 41 0:26:39
166 324 CESAR CORADA GARCIA CoBlI M45 M 42 0:26:39
167 9 IKER AGUIRREGOITIA UNANUE SEN M 40 0:26:40
168 247 DANIEL PEREZ RINA M45 M 43 0:26:41
169 75 SILVIA COLINO C. D. PAUSARIK GABE M35 F 5 0:26:42
170 293 RUBEN TATO VAZQUEZ M35 M 33 0:26:49
171 362 ALVARO HERRAN M35 M 34 0:26:57
172 91 ENEKO DURANA GUTIERREZ SEN M 41 0:26:58
173 113 REBECA GALAN ANGULO M35 F 6 0:27:00
174 94 INIGO ELGUEZABAL ROUSSE M55 M 18 0:27:05
175 210 EDER MENTXAKA CARRERO SEN M 42 0:27:08
176 232 JON ORNA MANCISIDOR M35 M 35 0:27:09
177 189 ERIKA MACIAS PENA ITALIANA 2.0 TEAM SEN F 9 0:27:14
178 14 RUBEN ALONSO M35 M 36 0:27:15
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W 45 TRAZVVED

#’:ggl &%4’ Clasificacion

Dorsal
207
353
292

57
168
349
161

10
356
323
338

95
202
123

72

50
259
117
223
266
320

51
330
178
135

68
273
257
162

130

Nombre
JESUS
AITOR
ARKAITZ
RAMON ZIGOR
BEGORNA
JULEN
IVAN
KEPA
VIRGINIA
SARA
CLAUDIA
IRATXE
MIRIAM
TXEMA
IRIS

PAULA

MARIA DEL CARMEN

MAITANE

ARKAITZ

LAIDA

BLANCA

JAIME

VON RHONE

NEREA

JUAN ANTONIO

ROSMERY

JUAN CARLOS

WILSON

MAIDER

MIKEL

Apellidos Club
MAZA MAZA

ZABALLA ASTOBIZA
TARDON MARCOS
BOROBIO UNIBASO
JOAQUIN NURNEZ
SALCEDO OTEO

JASPE GORDO
AGUIRREGOITIA UNANUE
BARCENA ARROLA
BURGUERNO SIMON

LARE GUTIERREZ
ELOSEGUI PENALVA
MARTINEZ

GARCIA GILA

CHAPARRO BLANCO
BERASALUZE

RENON MIELGO AD KORRIKAZALEAK
GARATE MARTINEZ

MUROZ PAREDES

RUIZ DOMINGO

ZARDOYA

BERISTAIN EGUIA

FAUSTORILLA

LOIZAGA PENA

GONZALEZ FIEL

CEIP MEJOA

SAN JUAN ALONSO

QUIROZ UREY

JAUREGI BASTERRETXEA

GASTIASORO TELLERIA

E!

Erandio
KIROLAK

C. D. PAUSARIK GABE

C
QOKI

Categoria
M55 M
SEN M
M35 M
M35 M
M35 F
M35 M
M35 M
M35 M
M55 F
M35 F

SUB20 F
SEN F
SEN F
M55 M
M35 F
SEN F
M45 F
SEN F
SEN M
SEN F
SEN F
M65 M
SEN M
M45 F
M55 M
M45 F
M65 M
SEN M

SEN F

SEN M

P. Cat
19
43
37

38

39

40

41

10

11

20

12

13

a4

14

15

45

21

46

16

47

Tiempo
0:27:19
0:27:22
0:27:32
0:27:35
0:27:55
0:28:00
0:28:01
0:28:06
0:28:08
0:28:09
0:28:10
0:28:12
0:28:12
0:28:32
0:28:39
0:28:40
0:28:44
0:28:45
0:28:46
0:28:46
0:28:47
0:28:48
0:28:49
0:28:49
0:28:59
0:29:04
0:29:05
0:29:07
0:29:11

0:29:11

Adaieta

JPOLICLINICA

]
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W 45 TRAZVVED

#,.m g2$4' Clasificacion

Pto. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria P. Cat Tiempo
209 295 NICOLAS TOVAR LONDONO SEN M 48 0:29:13
210 175 ARKAITZ LECANDA ZUBIAGA M35 M 42 0:29:18
211 183 ANDER LOPEZ MARTIN M35 M 43 0:29:22
212 251 JUAN PEDRO PITA BLANCO M55 M 22 0:29:22
213 203 ANE MARTINEZ CASTILLO SEN F 17 0:29:23
214 64 SARA CALVETE GUTIERREZ M35 F 10 0:29:36
215 141 MARIJE GOROSTIOLA M55 F 3 0:29:42
216 201 HAIZEA MARTIN SANCHEZ SEN F 18 0:29:42
217 124 SILVIA GARCIA HINOJAL M45 F 6 0:29:43
218 109 JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ TORRE CONSTRUCCIONES-CARCOBA M65 M 9 0:29:55
RIBAMONTAN AL MAR
219 194 OIANE MARDARAS AYO SEN F 19 0:30:05
220 345 AITOR NEGRO RODRIGUEZ M35 M 44 0:30:11
221 344 AMEZTI NEGRO PEREZ BESTE BIRA LOIU SUB18 M 7 0:30:11
222 121 LUIS MIGUEL GARCIA BARANDA ATLETICO CORRALES JOSE PENA M65 M 10 0:30:14
LASTRA
223 326 RUBEN DE LA RUA MAILLO M35 M 45 0:30:16
224 119 YASMIN GARCIA ARRASATE SENF 20 0:30:21
225 312 VALENTIN VARELA GARCIA M65 M 11 0:30:29
226 368 DAMARIS RAMIREZ CASTRO SEN F 21 0:30:35
227 342 JUAN JAVIER MURNOZ OLMEDO MUNABI KIROL KLUBA M45 M 44 0:30:38
228 302 IDOIA URIARTE GIL RUNNING PORTUGALETE M55 F 4 0:30:40
229 43 ANDER BARQUIN HERNANDO CLUB ATLETISMO GETXO SUB18 M 8 0:30:42
230 387 GEMA FERNANDEZ DEL ARCO M35 F 11 0:30:44
231 11 CARMELO EGUILEOR ISLA M35 M 46 0:30:44
232 167 UNAI JIMENEZ MAESTRE M45 M 45 0:30:44
233 82 SABINE DE AGUINAGA SAIZ AD KORRIKAZALEAK SEN F 22 0:30:48
234 219 GABRIEL ALBERTO MOYA MEJIAS SEN M 49 0:30:49
235 240 AITOR PEREZ ALONSO SEN M 50 0:30:59
236 17 JANIRE ALONSO GARCIA M35 F 12 0:31:00
237 59 JESUS BUREBA JULIAN M35 M 47 0:31:01
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Pto.

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

W 45 TRAZVVED

Dorsal
346
313

65
327
280

60

53
156
144
354
359

52
379
195
377

71

97
253

24
291

110

125
126
340
93
160
140
282

106

Nombre
ANGEL
DANIEL
HAIZEA
Josu
VERONICA
DANI
ZURINE
PEDRO LUIS
GORKA
MIKEL
INGE
EDURNE
AGUSTIN
ASIER
KOLDO
PAOLA
LEYRI

JON

SONIA
CRISTINA
TXEMA
LEIRE
VIRGINIA
EVA
MOUSSA ALBAIN
LEIRE

SARA
ANGEL MANUEL
SOFIA

JON ANDER

Apellidos

PENA MATE

VAZQUEZ DE CIA
CANTALAPIEDRA CORCHERO
DE LA VEGA

SANDIN LANCHAS

CABRERA

BERRIRE

IBARGUEN PUCCINI

GUTIERREZ SANTIAGO

C.D PAUSARIK GABE

0TSO

C.D. PAUSARIK GABE

AGUIRREGOMOZCORTA AEDO

GANGOITI UGALDE
BERRIRE

REYES TEJERO

MARTIN

IRURZUN UGALDE

CEPI MEJIA

ETXEBARRIA BLANCO
PODEROSO MURNOZ
ANCHUSTEGUI TURIENZO
TABOADA MARINO
FERRO PEREZ

ABAD ZABALA

GARCIA JIMENEZ

GARCIA LAZARO

MANE

EIZAGUIRRE AGUAYO
INUNCIAGA
GONZALEZ-SUAREZ
SANTIAGO LANDA

FERNANDEZ PEREZ

@ NBZT

DECATHLON Correduria de seguros

]
Kirolprobak.com Pagina 9 de 11

Erandio
KIROLAK

SOOI

Categoria
M65 M
SEN M
SENF
SEN M
SEN F

SUB23 M
SENF
M65 M
SEN M
SEN M
M35 F
SENF
M45 M
SEN M
M55 M
M35 F
M35 F
SEN M
M35 F
M35 F
M55 M
SEN F
M35 F
SEN F

SUB20 M
SEN F
SENF
M65 M

M55 F

SEN M

23

52

24

25

53

54

13

26

46

55

23

14

15

56

16

17

24

27

18

28

29

30

Tiempo
0:31:01
0:31:05
0:31:05
0:31:06
0:31:06
0:31:07
0:31:13
0:31:14
0:31:17
0:31:20
0:31:20
0:31:22
0:31:23
0:31:29
0:31:47
0:31:53
0:31:54
0:31:54
0:32:04
0:32:06
0:32:07
0:32:12
0:32:13
0:32:14
0:32:16
0:32:18
0:32:20
0:32:24
0:32:24

0:32:28

Adaieta

JPOLICLINICA



W 45 TRAZVVED

#,.m g2$4' Clasificacion

Pto. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria P. Cat Tiempo
268 374 ALBA FERNANDEZ TORREJON SEN F 31 0:32:33
269 41 LANDER BARCENILLA BERMUDEZ C.D. PAUSARIK GABE SEN M 58 0:32:33
270 112 JORGE FUENTES SOUTO M45 M 47 0:32:38
271 321 NEREA ZUBIAUR RODRIGUEZ M35 F 19 0:32:41
272 363 JOSE RAMON LOPEZ HERNANDO M35 M 48 0:32:42
273 213 PABLO MIJANGOS SEN M 59 0:32:42
274 66 NAIARA CARDENAS SENF 32 0:32:42
275 385 JENNIFER FRANCISCO GIL CARROCERIAS ANTON SEN F 33 0:32:49
276 118 OIHANA GARAY LARRANAGA M35 F 20 0:32:49
277 381 IBAN DIEZ VILLAFUERTE CARROCERIAS ANTON M35 M 49 0:32:49
278 384 JUAN CARLOS MARTINEZ CRESPO CARROCERIAS ANTON SEN M 60 0:32:49
279 38 ASIER BAIGORROTEGUI BORDONADO AD KORRIKAZALEAK M35 M 50 0:32:51
280 243 JORGE PEREZ GONZALEZ SEN M 61 0:33:04
281 397 JORGE MARCOS GARCIA SEN M 62 0:33:05
282 133 PATRICIA GOMEZ FONTELA M35 F 21 0:33:12
283 239 VLADIMIR PENAFIEN M65 M 15 0:33:15
284 380 JUAN ANTONIO REYES TEJERO M55 M 25 0:33:18
285 395 PACO JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ M45 M 48 0:33:19
286 15 EKAIN ALONSO AZPIAZU SEN M 63 0:33:23
287 81 RUBEN CUADRADO MARTIN SEN M 64 0:33:23
288 224 BORJA MURADO GESTO M35 M 51 0:33:37
289 283 INAKI SANTOS M35 M 52 0:33:37
290 40 IRUNE BARANANO LAS SANTAS M35 F 22 0:34:02
291 181 YAIZA LOPEZ SEN F 34 0:34:19
292 146 LUISA FERNANDA HENAO ARROYAVE SEN M 65 0:34:39
293 284 IBON SANTOS DIEGUEZ M35 M 53 0:34:40
294 252 CRISTINA PODEROSO MUNOZ SUB23 F 1 0:34:54
295 369 RICHARD MACIEL OLMEDO M35 M 54 0:35:33
296 7 ANDREA AGUIRRE BANOS SEN F 35 0:35:35
297 90 BORJA DOCTOR DO NAXIMIENTO SEN M 66 0:35:35
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W 45 TRAZVVED

%—-’m ﬂg64' Clasificacion

Pto. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria P. Cat Tiempo
298 171 DAVID JUSTO DOCTOR YO SENM 67 0:35:35
299 398 ALVARO MARTINEZ LESTON M45 M 49 0:35:47
300 375 JAVIER FERNANDEZ VILLASANTE CLUB DEPORTIVO EFECTO DORSAL SEN M 68 0:35:48
301 276 MICHELLE SANCHEZ LUCENO SENF 36 0:35:51
302 220 ANNE MUGERZA SENF 37 0:35:55
303 18 ENRIQUE ALONSO GONZALEZ SENM 69 0:36:22
304 83 LEIRE DE BERNEDO SANTAMARIA SENF 38 0:36:23
305 173 IKER LANDA GARCIA AD KORRIKAZALEAK M45 M 50 0:36:32
306 336 AINHOA GUTIERREZ PALMA Ma4s5 F 7 0:37:09
307 143 INAKI GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ RUNNING PORTUGALETE M45 M 51 0:37:38
308 87 KARLA DELGADO COLON SENF 39 0:38:36
309 281 CRISTINA SANTAMARIA GONZALEZ MS5 F 6 0:40:47
310 350 GEMA SANCHEZ GARCIA M35 F 23 0:43:27
311 288 MAITANE SARMENTERO BARTOLOME SEN F 40 0:44:38
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